
 

 

 
 
 
 

  

Cocktails 
Old Fashioned £9.50 
Yellowstone Bourbon, Sugar, Bitters & Orange  
 

Cherry Bellini £9.50 
Prosecco, Cherry Puree & A splash of Sugar Syrup  
 

Negroni £9.50 
Gin, Sweet Vermouth & Campari 
 

White Chocolate Martini £9.50 
Vanilla Vodka, Baileys, Cream & White Chocolate Sauce 
 

Spiced Daq £9.50 
Sugar, Lime Juice, Spiced Rum & Pineapple Juice 
 

Long Island £11.00 
White Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Cointreau, Lemon,  
Sugar & Coke 
 

Monster Ultra Collins £9.50 
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar & Monster Ultra White 
 

Whiskey Sour £9.50 
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar,  
Vegan Foamer & a Cherry 
 

Espresso Martini £9.50 
Tia Maria, Vodka, Vanilla & Espresso Cold Brew 
 

Cranberry Paloma £9.50 
Cranberry Juice, Tequila, Grapefruit Juice & Soda 
 

Monster Margarita £9.50 
Tequila, Monster Mango Loco, Lime & Salt Rim 
 

Gingerbread Man £9.50 
Spiced Rum, Cinnamon, Ginger, Nutmeg, Cloves, 
Honey & Ginger Beer 

Soft Drinks 
Draught  
Coke 
Coke Zero 
Diet Coke 
Schweppes Lemonade 
 

Cans 
Fanta 
Dr Pepper  
Lemon Fanta 
Tango Mango  
Vimto  
Bigga Grape  
Bigga Fruit Punch  
Bigga Pineapple 
Dandelion & Burdock  
BARR Cherryade  
Schweppes Tonic Water 
Ginger Beer 
Oasis Summer Fruit 
Oasis Exotic Fruit (No Added Sugar) 

Monster Original 
Monster Mango Loco 
Monster Ultra White 
Monster Pipeline Punch 
Monster Ultra Peachy Keen   
Still Water 
Sparkling Water 
 

Juice  
Orange, Cranberry, 
Pineapple or Apple 
 
 
 

 
£3.50 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
 

 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.25 
£3.25 
£3.25 
£3.50 
£3.00 
£2.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.00 
£4.50 
£4.00 
£2.50 
£2.50    
 
 
 
£2.75 
 
 

Beer & Cider 
Brooklyn Pilsner 
Brooklyn Stonewall IPA 
Special Effects  
 

Brooklyn Lager 
1664 Blanc 
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 
Old Mout Mango & Passionfruit 
Old Mout Berries & Cherries AF 
Healey’s Rattler Cornish Cider 

 

4.6% 
4.6% 
0.4% 
 

5.2% 
5% 
4% 
4% 
0.0% 
5.5% 

½ Pint  
½ Pint  
½ Pint  
 

330ml 
330ml 
500ml 
500ml 
500ml 
500ml 
 

£3.10 
£3.05 
£2.50 
 

£5.50 
£5.50 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£5.00 
£6.00 
 
 

Pint 
Pint 
Pint 

£6.20 
£6.10 
£5.00 
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Spirits 
 

Malibu 
Archers 
Bacardi 
Kraken Spiced Rum 
Baileys  
Jägermeister 
Limoncello 
Tanqueray Gin  
Buffalo Trace  
Yellowstone  
Sothern Comfort  
Whitley Neill Raspberry  
Martell VS 
House Vodka  
Vanilla Vodka 

21% 
21% 
35.7% 
40% 
17% 
35% 
27% 
43.1% 
40% 
46.5% 
35% 
43% 
40% 
37.5% 
37.5% 

£3.75 
£3.75 
£4.00 
£4.50 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£3.75 
£5.00 
£4.50 
£5.50 
£4.00 
£4.75 
£4.00 
£3.75 
£3.75 

 

Hand Spun Shakes 
 

Vanilla  Biscoff 

Chocolate  Salted Caramel 

Strawberry White Chocolate 

Banana  

 

£6.00

Mocktails 
A Blend of Fruit Juice, Sugar Syrup  
& Lime Juice   
 

Choose From Tropical, Berry or Citrus  
£5.00 

Wine 

Red 
Vina Carrasco Merlot  
(Chile) 13% 
175ml £5.65 250ml £8.20  
Bottle £22.70 
 
Riscos Malbec  
(Chile) 13.5% 
175ml £6.80 250ml £9.55  
Bottle £27.20 
 

White 
Bel Canto  
Pinot Grigio Catarratto  
(Italy) 12% 
175ml £5.65 250ml £8.20 
Bottle £22.70 
 
Dominio de la Fuente Verdejo  
(Spain) 13% 
175ml £6.80 250ml £9.55 
Bottle £27.20 
 

Pink 
Bel Canto  
Pinot Grigio Rose   
(Italy) 12% 
175ml £6.20 250ml £8.70  
Bottle £25.00 
 
Hang Loose  
White Zinfandel Rose 
(Italy) 12% 
175ml £6.80 250ml £9.55 
Bottle £27.20 
 

Fizz 
Prosecco Bel Canto 
(Italy) 11% 
20cl £8.95 
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